
SHIPPING TARIFF
Pacific Audio Fest 2022

East Coast
$250.00 Minimum Charge
$0.80 per lb up to 1999 lbs
$0.73 per lb above 2000 lbs

A Fuel Surcharge of 50% will apply in addition to the stated freight charges
This rate may change up to 60 days prior to the show, at 60 days the FSC will be locked

West Coast
$175.00 Minimum Charge
$0.65 per lb up to 1999 lbs
$0.55 per lb above 2000 lbs

ü Rates are applied per Bill of Lading
ü Must ship by July 18th , 2022 for rates to apply

ü International, HI & AK shipments are by quote only
ü RG Logistics shipping rates include the drayage cost

ALL SHIPMENTS WILL BE REWEIGHED/DIM AT THE ADVANCED WAREHOUSE, THE REWEIGH WILL BE THE BASIS FOR THE FREIGHT CHARGES.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
Ø Inside pickup/delivery: $35.00 minimum or $0.10 per lbs, whichever is greater
Ø Additional Man: $75.00 per occurrence/per man per hour
Ø Weekend Service: $150.00 per occurrence
Ø Waiting Time: $60.00 per hour
Ø Special pickup/delivery: $95.00 per occurrence
Ø Cargo Insurance: $35.00 minimum or $0.80 per $100 of value, whichever is greater
Ø Priority handling outbound: $150.00 per shipment
Ø Palletize Shipment: $45.00 per pallet
ØLift-Gate Service $75.00 Per Pick-up or Delivery
ØResidential $75.00 Per Pick-up or Delivery
ØItems not listed are by quote only

Important Note: A standard pick up and/or delivery is considered to be between 8 am and 5 pm, Monday-Friday, at a business with a dock, with a 
minimum 4-hour window. Shipments falling outside this standard may have delays or be subject to additional charges. All shipments are subject to 
the RG Logistics terms and conditions for shipment.

Important Note: All Shipments are subject to a dimensional factor of 200, shipments will be charged at the higher of the dimensional weight 
or the actual weight. The calculation used to determine dimensional weight is L x W x H / 200 = Chargeable weight.
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